SEC Series DC Distributed Charger
User Manual
Issue    01
Date    2022-03-01
© Copyright 2022 Sinexcel. All rights reserved
SEC Series DC Distributed Charger – User Manual
Disclaimers:
Sinexcel shall not be liable for any consequence caused by any of the following events:

J: JAP, referring to Japan standard connector
N: Null
Can choose C/CC/CJ/N
8
System type, can choose P/D
P: Public equipment, normal DC meter
D: Dedicated equipment, dedicated DC meter
N: Null
2.3 Models description
2.3.1 Description of Power Bank
Specification
Maximum Output
Power
Maximum Output
Current
SEC1000/360F-N-N 360kW 1206A
SEC1000/480F-N-N 480kW 1608A
2.3.2 Description of User Terminal
Model
Power Distribution
Maximum Output
Current
Connector A Connector B
Connector
A
Connector
B
SEC1000/200U-C-P CCS2:200kW / 200A /
SEC1000/200U-C-D CCS2:200kW / 200A /
SEC1000/200U-CC-P CCS2:200kW CCS2:200kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/200U-CC-D CCS2:200KW CCS2:200kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/200U-CJ-P CCS2:200kW JAP:100kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/200U-CJ-D CCS2:200kW JAP:100kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/200U-CJ-P CCS2:200kW JAP:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/200U-CJ-D CCS2:200kW JAP:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/500U-C-P CCS2:480kW / 500A /
SEC1000/500U-C-D CCS2:480kW / 500A /
SEC Series DC Distributed Charger – User Manual
9
Model
Power Distribution